Professional Services Agreement With The Bridging Group To Conduct The Fiscal Year 

2024-2025 Annual Evaluation Of The Oakland Fund For Children And Youth And Other 

Services That Support Continuous Quality Improvement Beginning July 1, 2025, Through 

June 30, 2026, In A Total Amount Not To Exceed Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 

($350,000)

25-0784

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendation Of Staff And To Forward This Item 

To The July 1, 2025 City Council Agenda On Consent

1 Speaker Spoke On This Item

A motion was made by Charlene Wang, seconded by Noel Gallo, that this matter